
PACHET ANVELOPA+CAMERA+TALONETA

I.D.: 97169044

Data publicarii	14.05.24	Coduri CPV	34351100-3
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 4.806,72 RON - 4.806,72 RON

Descriere: Oferta refuzata: 8,25R15 MRL ANVELOPA AGRICOLA - 1070 LEI/BUC X 4 BUC= 4280 LEI
8,25R15 CAMERA AGRICOLA - 150 LEI/BUC X 4 BUC = 600 LEI 8,25R15 TALONETA AGRICOLA -
80 LEI/BUC X 4 BUC = 320 LEI 16,9-24 CAMERA AGRICOLA - 260 LEI BUC X 2 BUC = 520 LEI
TOTAL CU TVA - 5720 LEI
